

California Community Reinvestment Corporation Announces Increase in Credit Line to \$1.9 Million with State Bank of India

Expanded Partnership Enhances Funding for Affordable Housing Communities Across California

GLENDALE, CA, UNITED STATES, December 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The California Community Reinvestment Corporation (CCRC) is pleased to announce that State Bank of India (SBI), a long-standing and valued member of our banking consortium, has increased its credit line with CCRC by \$500,000, bringing the total credit line to \$1.9 million.

This significant increase in State Bank of India's credit line underscores its commitment to supporting California Community Reinvestment Corporation's mission to create and preserve affordable housing for low-income families, seniors, and special-needs residents across California. Since its founding in 1989, CCRC has facilitated the development of over 48,000 affordable housing units by leveraging private capital to address the state's critical housing challenges.

The expanded credit line enables CCRC to continue offering innovative and flexible financing solutions to its partners while also providing critical resources to vulnerable communities.

State Bank of India, with its extensive global presence and commitment to impactful lending, recognizes the vital role that stable housing plays in building stronger communities. Through this strengthened partnership, SBI and CCRC aim to amplify their shared impact in addressing California's housing crisis.

About California Community Reinvestment Corporation:

CCRC is a trusted leader in multifamily affordable housing finance, providing term financing for multifamily rental housing in California through a taxable mortgage pool and direct purchase of tax-exempt bonds. CCRC's innovative products and partnerships offer CRA-eligible lending opportunities that have resulted in the creation of over 48,000 affordable housing units statewide. For more information, visit https://www.e-ccrc.org.

About State Bank of India:

State Bank of India (SBI) is a leading global banking institution with over 200 years of expertise in delivering reliable financial services. As India's largest bank, SBI is committed to supporting sustainable development and fostering growth across communities through innovative financial

solutions and impactful partnerships. For more information, visit https://www.sbi.co.in.

Veronica Welch VEW Media +1 508-643-8000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/768532124

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.